ICE HOCKEY

FIRST ROUND GROUP A ~

CONTINENTAL
CuP

Playing Statistics

No Name

1

0 O

9

10
13
15
19
22

24
26
27
30
69

77
87
88
91
93

MIHAYLOV Konstantin
BOZHANOV Nikolay
STEFANOQOV Bogdan
MUKHACHEV Andrei
MUHACHEYV Stanislav

SIMO Kristian
MONOV Krasimir
HRISTOV Rosen
NIKOLOV Simeon
DUSICKA Juraj

STEFANECH Viktor
KAIKL Igor
JOHNSSON Anders
NIKOLOV Nikola
PANEYV Alexander

SUBBOTIN Maksim
BOYADJIEV Martin
MIHOV Petar
BOYKO lvan
PAPAZQV Hari

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 30 SEP 2013
Including Game #5

SOF - CSKA Sofia

Pos GP
GK 3
D 3
D 3
D 3
F 3
D 3
F 3
F 3
F 3
F 3
F 3
F 3
F 3
GK 3
D 3
D 3
F 3
D 3
F 3
F 3

G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 0 0 +5 0 0 0 12 0.00
1 1 2 0 +2 0 O 0 13 7.69
0 0 O &6 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
10 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 100.00
0o 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
10 1 4 -1 0 O 0 13 769
2 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 4 50.00
o 0 o0 4 -3 0 0 0 7 0.00
2 1 3 2 +2 0 1 0 10 20.00
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 2 5 2 +4 1 0 0 20 15.00
0 1 1 4 -2 0 O 0 5 0.00
0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 3 3 6 +4 0 0 0 5 0.00
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MIHAYLOV Konstantin 3 3 3 179:11 100.00 11 111 122 9098 3.68 012
30 NIKOLOV Nikola 3 3 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
IHM426000_83 3.0 Report Created MON 30 SEP 2013 16:01 GMT+2 Page 1/1




