ICE HOCKEY

FIRST ROUND GROUP A



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 30 SEP 2013 Including Game #5

SOF - CSKA Sofia

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG F	PPG	SHG S	OG	SG%
1	MIHAYLOV Konstantin	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
4	BOZHANOV Nikolay	D	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
6	STEFANOV Bogdan	D	3	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
8	MUKHACHEV Andrei	D	3	0	0	0	0	+5	0	0	0	12	0.00
9	MUHACHEV Stanislav	F	3	1	1	2	0	+2	0	0	0	13	7.69
10	SIMO Kristian	D	3	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	4	0.00
13	MONOV Krasimir	F	3	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	100.00
15	HRISTOV Rosen	F	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
19	NIKOLOV Simeon	F	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
22	DUSICKA Juraj	F	3	1	0	1	4	-1	0	0	0	13	7.69
24	STEFANECH Viktor	F	3	2	0	2	2	0	0	0	1	4	50.00
26	KAIKL Igor	F	3	0	0	0	4	-3	0	0	0	7	0.00
27	JOHNSSON Anders	F	3	2	1	3	2	+2	0	1	0	10	20.00
30	NIKOLOV Nikola	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
69	PANEV Alexander	D	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
77	SUBBOTIN Maksim	D	3	3	2	5	2	+4	1	0	0	20	15.00
87	BOYADJIEV Martin	F	3	0	1	1	4	-2	0	0	0	5	0.00
88	MIHOV Petar	D	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
91	BOYKO Ivan	F	3	0	3	3	6	+4	0	0	0	5	0.00
93	PAPAZOV Hari	F	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

N	lo Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
	1 MIHAYLOV Konstantin	3	3	3	179:11	100.00	11	111	122	90.98	3.68	0 1 2
3	30 NIKOLOV Nikola	3	3	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0 0 0

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				